1
TM
itle
I-
4A,
-
4A,
-

HI-574A, HI-674A
Functional Block Diagram
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER INL
TEMPERATURE RANGE
(oC) PACKAGE PKG. NO.
HI3-574AJN-5 ±1.0 LSB 0 to 75 28 Ld PDIP E28.6
HI3-574AKN-5 ±0.5 LSB 0 to 75 28 Ld PDIP E28.6
HI1-574AJD-5 ±1.0 LSB 0 to 75 28 Ld SBDIP D28.6
HI1-574AKD-5 ±0.5 LSB 0 to 75 28 Ld SBDIP D28.6
HI1-574ASD-2 ±1.0 LSB -55 to 125 28 Ld SBDIP D28.6
HI1-574ATD-2 ±0.5 LSB -55 to 125 28 Ld SBDIP D28.6
HI1-574ASD/883 ±1.0 LSB -55 to 125 28 Ld SBDIP D28.6
HI1-574ATD/883 ±0.5 LSB -55 to 125 28 Ld SBDIP D28.6
HI3-674AJN-5 ±1.0 LSB 0 to 75 28 Ld PDIP E28.6
HI3-674AKN-5 ±0.5 LSB 0 to 75 28 Ld PDIP E28.6
HI1-674AJD-5 ±1.0 LSB 0 to 75 28 Ld SBDIP D28.6
HI1-674AKD-5 ±0.5 LSB 0 to 75 28 Ld SBDIP D28.6
HI1-674ASD-2 ±1.0 LSB -55 to 125 28 Ld SBDIP D28.6
HI1-674ATD/883 ±0.5 LSB -55 to 125 28 Ld SBDIP D28.6
BIT OUTPUTS
MSB LSB
NIBBLE B (NOTE) NIBBLE C (NOTE)NIBBLE A (NOTE)
POWER-UP RESET